Innovation in tissue processing
  unmatched tissue quality
• Enhanced tissue quality
• Unmatched user safety and ease of use
• Intelligent reagent management for lowest cost of ownership
Thermo Scientific Excelsior AS
Tissue Processor
Enhanced tissue quality

Description                                                                                          Order Number
Excelsior AS   A82300001
Excelsior AS Ordering Information
Excelsior AS Available Accessories
For more information on the Thermo Scienti�c
Excelsior AS tissue processor call 1(800) 522-7270
or visit www.thermoscienti�c.com/pathology.
Baskets and Cleaning Supplies
Description  Quantity Part Number
Organized basket 6 sections: total 222 cassettes A78410025
High volume organized basket 6 sections: total 300 cassettes A82310038
Divider for organized baskets 1 A78420158
Random basket 1 A78410021
Basket lid 1 A78420156
Level sensor cleaning pad 1 A78410095
  External Fume Extraction Adaptor Kits
Description Quantity Part Number
Downdraft extraction duct adapter kit 1 A82310033
Main air system duct adapter kit 1 A78410024
  Filters
Description Quantity Part Number
Vapor filter (carbon) 1 9990610
Vapor filter (carbon) 6 7411258
Formaldehyde Filter 1 9990612
Formaldehyde Filter 6 B9990612CS
  Reagent Bottles and Paraf�n Kits
Description Quantity Part Number
5 liter reagent bottle (empty) 6 A78410026
Wax waste container 5 8300
Paraffin w/drawer kit, Histoplast PE 2 x 2.3 Kg plus waste container 8330K
Paraffin w/drawer kit, Histoplast IM 2 x 2.3 Kg plus waste container 8331K
Paraffin w/drawer kit, Histoplast LP 2 x 2.3 Kg plus waste container 8332K